2
0
1
9
1
2
 V
E

 1
.0
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WSD-RAL10FT4-125-D
125 D
Company Size Wall Thickness Finish
D
WSD LED INC
4 (4inch)
5   (5inch)
6 (6inch)
125 (0.125inch)
 255 (0.255inch) Dark Bronze
10FT
Height
10 F T  (3.0M)
15FT (4.6M)
WSD
2 0 F T (6.1M)
25FT (7.6M)
3 0 F T (9.1M)
Installation:
Fixture Configurations:
Single D90 DN90
T90 TN120 QN90 Q90
D180
Light pole top:
4 RAL
Product
  Round
aluminum
   pole
Add: 1250 Wattley Way,STE100,McKinney, TX 75069.
WSD LED INC
Product family data sheetProduct family data sheet
Tel: +469.857.5693
     +214.940.9558
 W:WWW.WSDLEDINC.COM